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A BAR S LAND & CATTLE COMPANY
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LAKE CITY, FL 32056

18-4S-17-08473-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.00 1.00/
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1424/2177 11/23/2020 WD U I 37 189,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA L HUDSON TRUST

A BAR S LAND & CATT

1247/0619 12/17/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALICE M HUDSON

ALICE M HUDSON (RES
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132 SW ALICE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,562 106.6240 119.42 305,954 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2092

BAS 688 100 688 53,405

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 108,983

FEP 200 80 160 12,420

FGR 260 55 143 11,100

FST 280 55 154 11,954

UOP 64 20 13 1,009

2,896 2,562 198,870

BAS= W2 BAS= N16 W12 N15 W16 S31 E28$ W28 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$
W22 FST= W20 S14 E20 N14$ S14 FGR= W20 S13 E20 N13$ S13 E12
FEP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E40 N27$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 0.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 17,800


